Flight 1 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Steven Cumbee
2 Anthony Iten
3 Ben Wrazidlo
4 Jon Grandell
5 Cory Moore

Flight 2 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Zack Kessler
2 Greg Doll
3 Kenneth Havlik
4 Steven Trombley
5 Gary Anderson

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Mike Nelson
2 Robert Berg
3 Paul Delperdang
4 Keith Kessler
5 Mark Hilleren

Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Mark Rezac
2 Paul-G Nelson
3 Connor Danis
4 Alex Marolt
5 Kelly Dixon

Flight 2 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Roger Schlins
2 Kory Klatt
3 Joseph Brooks

4 Alex Wheaton
5 John Lundberg

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Adam Brazil
2 Kurt Iten
3 Travis Zakrzewski
4 Gary Athman
5 Nick Holler

Flight 1 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Mike Christensen
2 Corey Johnson
3 Chad Coleman
4 Arthur Baccam
5 Touleng Vang

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Peter Buller
2 Chris Diemer
3 Ken Skok
4 Thomas Brannon
5 Brian Carmichael

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Greg Baron
2 Jon Kampp
3 David Marquis
4 Brian Colvin
5 Kevin Spencer

Score
35
37
37
38
38

Score
41
42
43
43
43

Score
46
48
48
48
49

Score
35
37
38
38
38

Score
39
40
40

42
43

Score
44
45
46
46
46

Score
32
36
37
38
38

Score
40
41
41
42
42

Score
44
44
45
46
46
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Purse
$39.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$39.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00
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$39.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00
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$39.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$39.00
$32.00
$26.00

$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$39.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$39.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$39.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$39.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

West
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Kevin Li 35
2 Alex Spehar 35
3 Anthony Burr 35
4 Zack Schleicher 35
5 Mike Lord 36
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Rick Kush 34
2 Jacob Beres 36
3 Nate Lassila 36
4 Tom Plumb 37
5 Jake Krebs 37
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Bradley Flikeid 32
2 Ryan Connors 32
3 Paul Christenson 36
4 Michael Moriarity 36
5 Brian Parmley 37
North
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Travis Bulger 34
2 Rod Sandstrom 35
3 Pad Getchell 35
4 Dylan Lee 35
5 Gary Schrank 35
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 JP Jensen 33
2 Steve Rice 33
3 Shane Roepke 35
4 Jeff Loch 35
5 Mitch Hall 35
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Adam Perrin 31
2 Brian Waytashek 32
3 Brandon Steenerson 33
4 Adam Johnston 34
5 Perry Pitschka 35
East
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Tom Scanlon 32
2 Andy Edwards 33
3 Dave Tell 33
4 Brian Blomquist 34
5 Wade Halseth 36
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Allen Cossairt 34
2 Josh Russ 34
3 Tim Moe 34
4 Mike McNichols 34
5 Brian Stump 35
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Thomas Martin 31
2 Richard Pettis 33
3 Gerald Giorgio 35
4 Christopher Ahlers 35
5 Jim Appeldorn 35

Purse
$39.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
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$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
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$26.00
$19.00
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$39.00
$32.00
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$19.00
$13.00
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$39.00
$32.00
$26.00

$19.00
$13.00
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$39.00
$32.00
$26.00
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$13.00

Purse
$39.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$39.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Purse
$39.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00

Gross Skins
Player

Steven Cumbee
Cory Moore

Net Skins
Player

Phillip Laverdiere
Chris Ruckle
Greg Howells
Paul Christenson
Eric Farnum

Proxies

Player

Ben Wrazidlo
Paul Christenson

Gross Skins
Player
Kory Klatt

Net Skins

Player

Kory Klatt

Travis Zakrzewski

Proxies
Player
Scott Bohm
JP Jensen

Gross Skins
Player

Mike Christensen
Sam Shafer
Brian Orn

Wade Halseth

Net Skins
Player

Gerald Giorgio
Josh Fraser
Mike Haaf

Proxies

Player

Kevin Spencer (ACE)
Brian Orn

Birdie on 1, Birdie on 6
Birdie on 4

Eagle on 4
Eagle on 5
Eagle on 2
Double Eagle on 9
Double Eagle on 7

Hole
3w
8w

Birdie on 5

Eagle on 5*
Eagle on 5*

* No Skins: tie breaker
applied

Hole
6N
8N

Birdie on 1, Eagle on 6

Birdie on 5
Birdie on 7
Birdie on 9

Eagle on 3
Eagle on 6
Eagle on 9

Hole
3E
7E

Purse
$90.00
$45.00

Purse
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$160.00

Purse
$115.00
$115.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$58.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00

Purse
$103.00
$103.00
$103.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00
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