

July 5, 2023 LG/LN Results

West

Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net			Gross Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Steven Cumbee	35 \$39.00	1	Kevin Li	35 \$39.00	Steven Cumbee	Birdie on 1, Birdie on 6	\$90.00
2	Anthony Iten	37 \$32.00	2	Alex Spehar	35 \$32.00	Cory Moore	Birdie on 4	\$45.00
3	Ben Wrazidlo	37 \$26.00	3	Anthony Burr	35 \$26.00			
4	Jon Grandell	38 \$19.00	4	Zack Schleicher	35 \$19.00			
5	Cory Moore	38 \$13.00	5	Mike Lord	36 \$13.00			
Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net			Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Zack Kessler	41 \$39.00	1	Rick Kush	34 \$39.00	Phillip Laverdiere	Eagle on 4	\$43.00
2	Greg Doll	42 \$32.00	2	Jacob Beres	36 \$32.00	Chris Ruckle	Eagle on 5	\$43.00
3	Kenneth Havlik	43 \$26.00	3	Nate Lassila	36 \$26.00	Greg Howells	Eagle on 2	\$43.00
4	Steven Trombley	43 \$19.00	4	Tom Plumb	37 \$19.00	Paul Christenson	Double Eagle on 9	\$43.00
5	Gary Anderson	43 \$13.00	5	Jake Krebs	37 \$13.00	Eric Farnum	Double Eagle on 7	\$43.00
Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net			Proxies		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Mike Nelson	46 \$39.00	1	Bradley Flikeid	32 \$39.00	Ben Wrazidlo	3W	\$25.00
2	Robert Berg	48 \$32.00	2	Ryan Connors	32 \$32.00	Paul Christenson	8W	\$25.00
3	Paul Delperdang	48 \$26.00	3	Paul Christenson	36 \$26.00			
4	Keith Kessler	48 \$19.00	4	Michael Moriarity	36 \$19.00			
5	Mark Hilleren	49 \$13.00	5	Brian Parmley	37 \$13.00			

North

Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net			Gross Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Mark Rezac	35 \$39.00	1	Travis Bulger	34 \$39.00	Kory Klatt	Birdie on 5	\$160.00
2	Paul-G Nelson	37 \$32.00	2	Rod Sandstrom	35 \$32.00			
3	Connor Danis	38 \$26.00	3	Pad Getchell	35 \$26.00			
4	Alex Marolt	38 \$19.00	4	Dylan Lee	35 \$19.00			
5	Kelly Dixon	38 \$13.00	5	Gary Schrank	35 \$13.00			
Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net			Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Roger Schlins	39 \$39.00	1	JP Jensen	33 \$39.00	Kory Klatt	Eagle on 5*	\$115.00
2	Kory Klatt	40 \$32.00	2	Steve Rice	33 \$32.00	Travis Zakrzewski	Eagle on 5*	\$115.00
3	Joseph Brooks	40 \$26.00	3	Shane Roepke	35 \$26.00			
4	Alex Wheaton	42 \$19.00	4	Jeff Loch	35 \$19.00			
5	John Lundberg	43 \$13.00	5	Mitch Hall	35 \$13.00			
							* No Skins: tie breaker applied	
Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net			Proxies		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Adam Brazil	44 \$39.00	1	Adam Perrin	31 \$39.00	Scott Bohm	6N	\$25.00
2	Kurt Iten	45 \$32.00	2	Brian Waytashek	32 \$32.00	JP Jensen	8N	\$25.00
3	Travis Zakrzewski	46 \$26.00	3	Brandon Steenerson	33 \$26.00			
4	Gary Athman	46 \$19.00	4	Adam Johnston	34 \$19.00			
5	Nick Holler	46 \$13.00	5	Perry Pitschka	35 \$13.00			

East

Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net			Gross Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Mike Christensen	32 \$39.00	1	Tom Scanlon	32 \$39.00	Mike Christensen	Birdie on 1, Eagle on 6	\$58.00
2	Corey Johnson	36 \$32.00	2	Andy Edwards	33 \$32.00	Sam Shafer	Birdie on 5	\$29.00
3	Chad Coleman	37 \$26.00	3	Dave Tell	33 \$26.00	Brian Orn	Birdie on 7	\$29.00
4	Arthur Baccam	38 \$19.00	4	Brian Blomquist	34 \$19.00	Wade Halseth	Birdie on 9	\$29.00
5	Touleng Vang	38 \$13.00	5	Wade Halseth	36 \$13.00			
Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net			Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Peter Buller	40 \$39.00	1	Allen Cossairt	34 \$39.00	Gerald Giorgio	Eagle on 3	\$103.00
2	Chris Diemer	41 \$32.00	2	Josh Russ	34 \$32.00	Josh Fraser	Eagle on 6	\$103.00
3	Ken Skok	41 \$26.00	3	Tim Moe	34 \$26.00	Mike Haaf	Eagle on 9	\$103.00
4	Thomas Brannon	42 \$19.00	4	Mike McNichols	34 \$19.00			
5	Brian Carmichael	42 \$13.00	5	Brian Stump	35 \$13.00			
Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net			Proxies		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Greg Baron	44 \$39.00	1	Thomas Martin	31 \$39.00	Kevin Spencer (ACE)	3E	\$25.00
2	Jon Kampp	44 \$32.00	2	Richard Pettis	33 \$32.00	Brian Orn	7E	\$25.00
3	David Marquis	45 \$26.00	3	Gerald Giorgio	35 \$26.00			
4	Brian Colvin	46 \$19.00	4	Christopher Ahlers	35 \$19.00			
5	Kevin Spencer	46 \$13.00	5	Jim Appeldorn	35 \$13.00			